126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 131
TYPE
Jazz
J
A
Z
-A
S

3 3/4"
[95.25 mm]
Ordering Guide
JAZ-AS I
MODEL NO. DIRECTION
4 = 4 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other, please
enter row length
(eg. 48 = 48 ft)
UNV =
120/277
AC = Cable
PD = Pendant
Other mounting
options available,
see pgs. 357-359
JAZ-AS
MOUNTING ROW LENGTH FINISH OPTIONS
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
VOLTAGE
I = Indirect
NUMBER OF
LAMPS
2
LAMPS
T8
T5
T5HO
40CF
50CF
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
Jazz
J
A
Z
-A
S
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
90 9.66 9.29 7.19 6.21 6.12
95 78.9 78.0 55.9 54.9 53.0
100 188 214 191 199 198
105 318 339 377 382 396
110 445 451 510 575 602
115 591 572 617 691 732
120 700 695 715 778 804
125 829 816 814 862 877
130 923 945 927 928 941
135 1052 1059 1036 1021 1020
140 1151 1178 1141 1117 1118
145 1294 1296 1253 1210 1206
150 1415 1409 1370 1331 1319
155 1529 1524 1484 1429 1428
160 1645 1623 1574 1547 1575
165 1713 1683 1672 1636 1654
170 1731 1747 1729 1703 1722
175 1808 1771 1770 1765 1770
180 1753 1753 1753 1753 1753
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD